                                    Меню на  11.03.2026
	
	Ясли
Выход	  к/кал
	Сад
Выход	  к/кал

	Завтрак
Омлет натуральный
Какао с молоком
Булка   


	
130/162
150/84
40/102
	
150/175
180/90
42/104



	

	
	

	
Обед
Салат»Витаминный»
Суп гороховый с мясом куры
Картофель отварной со сл.маслом
Котлета мясная
Компот из яблок,изюма,вит с
Хлеб ржаной  
	

60/140
150/92
110/96
60/125
130/53
40/81
	

65/145
180/104
110/96
60/125
150/58
45/101

	 Полдник
Гренка
Кисель фруктовый




	
60/124
150/40

	
65/135
[bookmark: _GoBack]180/45







                   м/с   Коршунова С.Г.

